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Saquipay Restrepo Moreno Nava Zepeda
Ecu | 1h22:08] Ecu | 1h23:28] Col | 1h24:51] | Ecu | 3h52:02] Mex | 3h52:35] Mex | 3h56:04




Rank

Rank

RESULTS 20 km.

Athlete
musn Jefferson Pérez (ECU)

musm Rolando Saquipay (ECU)

B Gustavo Restrepo (COL)

Mario dos Santos (BRA)
B Matthew Boyles (USA)
= Allan Segura (CRC)
= John Nunn (USA)

José Alessandro Bagio (BRA)

Juan Manuel Cano (ARG)
—— Bernardo Calvo (CRC)

I I Echarri Tapia (PER)
BN Cristian Berdeja (MEX)
BB Erick Guevara (MEX)

B [ uis Fernando Lépez (COL)

I I Julio René Martinez (GUA)
I
msmm Walter Sandoval (ESA)

RESULTS 50 km.

Athlete

mam Xavier Moreno (ECU)

I ’I Horacio Nava (MEX)

I 'I Omar Zepeda (MEX)

s Salvador Mira (ESA)

I I Luis Fernando Garcia (GUA)

B Fredy Hernandez (COL)

Claudio dos Santos (BRA)
" Philip Dunn (USA)

L Cristian Muiioz (CHI)
msmm Ricardo Reyes (ESA)
B Kevin Eastler (USA)

Mario dos Santos (BRA)
mssm Mesias Zapata (ECU)

Time
1:22:08
1:23:28
1:24:51
1:29:53
1:30:03
1:32:27
1:32:37
1:34:15
1:34:45

DNF.

DNF.

DQ.
DQ.
DQ.
DQ.
DQ.

Time
3:52:07
3:52:35
3:56:04
3:59:51
4:01:36
4:03:10
4:14:38
4:15:47
4:24:21

DNF.

DQ.
DQ.
DQ.
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